
2024 Paper Studio Fall Classes Schedule

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

9:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

1:00PM

PPB 3070 
Papermaking

O'Malley

ROOM M01

1:00PM - 6:00PM

PPB 2000
Print Paper Book 

Techniques

Hunder

ROOM 425

Papermaking:
Sept 25 & Oct 2

1:00PM - 6:00PM

PPB 2000
Print Paper Book 

Techniques

Simpkins

ROOM 405

Papermaking:
Oct 9 & Oct 16

1:00PM - 6:00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

4:00PM

5:00PM

6:00PM

7:00PM

8:00PM

9:00PM

10:00 PM


